
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 72

Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st FLIGHT

 Holzmeister, Michael 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 471 1 70 $85.00

 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 79 3 76$51.50

 Murphy, Brian 3 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 81 5 76$25.75

 Morris, Dareld 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 6 4 82 6 76$25.75

 Rudi, Erik 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 6 4 6 81 3 78

 Hoover, Riley 6 2 4 6 3 4 6 7 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 83 5 78

 Hill, Jason 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 84 6 78

 Morris, Karl 6 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 6 8 5 3 85 6 79

 Nunez, Sean 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 8 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 85 2 83

 Barish, Jed 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 90 6 84

2nd FLIGHT

 Peterson, Ezra 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 7 5 6 5 83 9 74$85.00

 Alvers, Matt 7 3 3 7 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 82 7 75$60.00

 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 85 9 76$50.00

 Bevil, Brad 5 3 4 6 2 5 6 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 84 7 77$10.00

 Cruz, Kyle 4 4 6 6 3 3 5 6 10 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 86 9 77$10.00

 Spellings, Dude 6 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 5 86 9 77$10.00

 Lindquist, Bill 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 86 9 77$10.00

 Grimes, Corey 5 3 7 7 3 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 7 89 9 80

 Arredondo, Andrew 6 3 4 6 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 7 3 6 89 8 81

 McGuire, Dave 6 2 4 10 3 7 5 6 6 9 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 93 7 86

3rd FLIGHT

 Preece, Scott 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 81 1170 $82.00

 Maldonado, Juan 6 3 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 5 87 12 75$27.50

 Battle, James 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 7 86 11 75$55.00

 Shepherd, Andies 4 3 4 8 4 4 7 6 7 6 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 86 10 76$20.00

 Rodriguez, Ruben 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 6 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 8 87 11 76$20.00

 Wofford, Randall 4 3 6 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 91 13 78

 Davis, Doug 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 6 8 5 6 92 13 79

 Hogarty, Michael 6 4 7 7 3 6 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 93 12 81

 Elkins, JD 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 6 7 7 6 5 6 4 6 5 7 96 13 83

CTGA

JIMMY CLAY   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount

Sat, Oct 05

Hcp



4th FLIGHT

 Sigman, Mike 4 2 4 5 2 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 81 1368 $85.00

 Wilson, Charlie 7 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 84 1470 $60.00

 Cole, Paul 5 3 5 5 2 3 8 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 84 1371 $50.00

 Gimenez, Joe 5 3 7 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 87 14 73$20.00

 Weisheit, John 4 3 8 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 8 3 7 86 13 73$20.00

 Alderman, Tod 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 5 87 12 75

 Peck, Ken 4 3 5 9 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 92 13 79

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 4 5 7 4 6 6 4 5 7 4 4 6 4 5 6 4 7 94 14 80

 Cearley, Mike 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 10 3 6 3 5 8 5 9 95 14 81

 Hall, John 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 7 7 5 6 4 8 6 5 7 5 7 101 14 87

5th FLIGHT

 Newsom, Brian 3 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 7 5 4 84 1767 $85.00

 Jones, Jeff 8 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 85 1768 $60.00

 Toombs, Chris 7 4 5 5 3 4 6 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 5 86 1670 $50.00

 Vayo, John 5 3 4 6 3 7 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 87 1671 $20.00

 Ross, Wil 5 3 5 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 7 4 6 86 1571 $20.00

 Nardecchia, David 6 3 5 6 3 6 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 90 16 74

 Morales, Juan 8 3 4 7 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 5 92 16 76

 Barnes, Steve 7 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 8 92 16 76

 Blalock, Ken 6 3 4 7 3 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 6 93 16 77

 Villegas, Phillip 5 3 6 7 3 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 6 93 15 78

 Haga, Don 8 6 5 10 5 6 6 5 4 6 7 3 5 6 4 5 5 6 102 18 84

 DeGroot, Paul 9 3 4 7 3 9 6 8 6 5 3 5 6 8 6 5 4 6 103 16 87

 Tewell, Andy 5 6 4 5 5 6 7 4 6 4 8 5 3 4 5 5 7 5 94 16 78

6th FLIGHT

 Zizza, Mike 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 7 97 2968 $85.00

 Villegas, Wendy 5 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 5 5 92 2270 $60.00

 Givens, Carl 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 6 4 9 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 89 1871 $50.00

 Giroux, Chris 6 3 6 7 3 4 6 6 8 6 6 4 5 3 5 7 5 6 96 23 73$40.00

 Lindsay, Matt 6 4 5 6 5 8 7 6 5 8 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 100 23 77

 Cervantes, John 10 4 5 5 3 7 5 6 6 7 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 95 17 78

 Peloquin, Roger 6 5 6 6 4 7 5 6 7 7 5 4 4 4 5 7 5 5 98 20 78

 McCarty, Paul 7 3 5 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 96 18 78

 Shepherd, Charles 4 3 4 8 3 5 5 5 7 7 5 4 5 5 7 7 6 6 96 18 78

 Blackman, Jeremy 5 3 7 9 4 10 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 7 5 5 98 18 80

 Cullins, Mark 6 4 7 9 4 7 9 6 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 6 101 18 83



# 2  

# 12 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 7 3 3 7 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4

 Arredondo, Andrew 6 3 4 6 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 73 6

 Barish, Jed 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 7

 Battle, James 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 7

 Bevil, Brad 5 3 4 6 2 5 6 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 4

 Cruz, Kyle 4 4 6 6 3 3 5 6 10 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5

 Davis, Doug 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 6 8 5 6

 Elkins, JD 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 6 7 7 6 5 6 4 6 5 7

 Grimes, Corey 5 3 7 7 3 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 7

 Hill, Jason 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 6

 Hogarty, Michael 6 4 7 7 3 6 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5

 Holzmeister, Michael 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4

 Hoover, Riley 6 2 4 6 3 4 6 7 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4

 Lindquist, Bill 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4

 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 6

 Maldonado, Juan 6 3 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 5

 McGuire, Dave 6 2 4 10 3 7 5 6 6 9 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 5

 Morris, Dareld 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 6 4

 Morris, Karl 6 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 6 8 5 3

 Murphy, Brian 3 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 4 6 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 6

 Nunez, Eddie 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5

 Nunez, Sean 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 8 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4

 Peterson, Ezra 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 7 5 6 5

 Preece, Scott 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5

 Rodriguez, Ruben 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 53 6 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 8

 Rudi, Erik 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 2 5 3 5 6 4 6

 Shepherd, Andies 4 3 4 8 4 4 7 6 7 6 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 5

 Spellings, Dude 6 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 5 6 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 5

 Wofford, Randall 4 3 6 6 3 6 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 4 4 6 6 6

$53.50

$16.00

$69.50

1st Trash Flight

Michael Holzmeister 7' 8" # 5  Mike Sigman 1' 0"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Dude Spellings 6' 2" # 14  Zippo Marx

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Amount

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$37.50

$16.00

$37.50



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 5

 Barnes, Steve 7 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 8

 Blackman, Jeremy 5 3 7 9 4 10 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 3 4 7 5 5

 Blalock, Ken 6 3 4 7 3 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 5 6

 Cearley, Mike 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 10 3 6 3 5 8 5 9

 Cervantes, John 10 4 5 5 3 7 5 6 6 7 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 5

 Cole, Paul 5 3 5 5 2 3 8 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 6

 Cullins, Mark 6 4 7 9 4 7 9 6 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 6

 DeGroot, Paul 9 3 4 7 3 9 6 8 6 53 5 6 8 6 5 4 6

 Gimenez, Joe 5 3 7 6 4 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5

 Giroux, Chris 6 3 6 7 3 4 6 6 8 6 6 4 5 3 5 7 5 6

 Givens, Carl 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 6 4 9 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 5

 Haga, Don 8 6 5 10 5 6 6 5 4 6 7 3 5 6 4 5 5 6

 Hall, John 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 7 7 5 6 4 8 6 5 7 5 7

 Jones, Jeff 8 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4

 Lindsay, Matt 6 4 5 6 5 8 7 6 5 8 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 4 5 7 4 6 6 4 5 7 4 4 6 4 5 6 4 7

 McCarty, Paul 7 3 5 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 6

 Morales, Juan 8 3 4 7 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 5

 Nardecchia, David 6 3 5 6 3 6 6 5 4 7 6 5 4 3 5 6 5 5

 Newsom, Brian 3 5 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 7 5 4

 Peck, Ken 4 3 5 9 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 6 4 5

 Peloquin, Roger 6 5 6 6 4 7 5 6 7 7 5 4 4 4 5 7 5 5

 Ross, Wil 5 3 5 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 7 4 6

 Shepherd, Charles 4 3 4 8 3 5 5 5 7 7 5 4 5 5 7 7 6 6

 Sigman, Mike 4 2 4 5 2 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 6

 Toombs, Chris 7 4 5 5 3 4 6 7 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 5

 Vayo, John 5 3 4 6 3 7 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6

 Villegas, Phillip 5 3 6 7 3 6 5 5 5 7 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 6

 Villegas, Wendy 5 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 5 5

 Weisheit, John 4 3 8 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 4 3 6 43 8 3 7

 Wilson, Charlie 7 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4

 Zizza, Mike 5 4 6 7 4 6 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 7

$17.50

Amount
2nd Trash Flight

$17.50

$17.50

$123.50

$70.50

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50


